REGISTER OF INTERESTED & AFFECTED PARTIES PHASE Initial PublicParticipation
En ViI'O A frica Project name Malmesbury Solar R:lE‘AN[,: NEMA AND NWA P.P.P
i"""""'"e"'"’ P’""f""i:"d Impact Assessment Consultants Advert Placed: Advert was placed by Swartland Municipality Date|
No. | Title | Initials/Name | Surname | Affiliation | Postal Address [ Town/City [ cCode | Telephone Fax | E-mail
1. Applicant:
11 M. [Awyn [Burger [swartland Municipality [ | [ [ [
12 : : I { I I %alwvnnurger@swamand,org.za
2. Property / Land Owners:
21w Alwyn Burger Swartland Municipality Private Bag X52 v 7299 022 487 9400 alwynburger@swartland.org.za
3.0 ]'
3.1 { {
4. Munici
4.1 Mr. Alwyn Burger Swartland Municipality Private Bag X52 v 7299 022 487 9400 alwynburger@swartland.org.za
4.2 Ms. Janetta De Beer Swartland Municipality: Deputy Mayor Private Bag X52 v 7288 022 487 9400 depmayor@swartland.org.za
43 Mr. Harold Cleophas Swartland Municipality: Mayor Private Bag X52 v 7288 022 487 9400 tland.org.za
4.4 Mr. Alwyn Burger Swartland Municipality: Town Planner Private Bag X52 v 7288 022 487 9400 alwyn@swartland.org.za
4.5 Mr. Tiimen Van Essen Swartland Municipality Private Bag X52 v 7299 022 487 9400 tland.org.za
4.6 Mr. Colin Daniels Swartland Municipality Private Bag X52 v 7299 022 487 9400 rdl.dani outlook.com
4.7 Mr. 10 Scholtz Swartland Municipality: Municipal Manager Private Bag X52 v 7299 022 487 9400 Scholtz)@swartland.org.za
4.8 Ms. LS. Krieger Swartland Municipality: Director Private Bag X52 v 7299 022 487 9400 Krieger)@swartland.org.za
4.9 Mr. AK. Warnick Council Member Private Bag X52 v 7299 022 487 9400 ubkd@swartland.org.za
6.
6.1 Mr. [Brian [siebritz [ (Voorsitter) [ [ | | 083 657 4787 [infor co.za
6.2 Mr. [Richard Hewett I iging I } I I 082492 5164 %heweltvrh@ﬁmal\.com
7.5tate O
7.1 Ms. Waseefa Dhansay Heritage WC Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9543 021483 9845 | Waseefa.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za
7.2 Mr. Cor van der Walt Dept of Agriculture - Land Use Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 0218085099 021808 5092 | corvdW@elsenburg.com
73 Mr. Hannes Muller Dept of Agriculture, Land Use & Soil Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 HannesM@. .com
7.4 Mr. Brandon Layman Dept of Agriculture - Land Use Management BrandonL@elsenberg.com
CapeNature: Conservation Operations: Landscape Conservation
75 Mr. Ismat Adams Intelligence Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 087 087 3188 iadams@capenature.co.za
76 Mr. Anneke Schreuder Dept of Water & Sanitation gov.za
7.7 Mr. Graham i ATNS (Obstacle Evaluator) 062 002 1621 obstacles@atns.co.za
7.8 Mr. Seoka Lekota D_epértme_ntgf Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment - CBO: BCAdmin@environment gov.za
7.9 Ms. Samantha Ralston -Patton Birdlife SA energy@birdlife.org.za
710 |Ms Lizell Stroh Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) Private Bag X73 Halfway House 1685 strohl@caa.co.za
711 |Mr. Rassie Nieuwoudt Water Resource - Berg/Olifants 027 482 2233 i R@dws.gov.za
7.12 Mr. N Abrahams SANRAL Private Bag X19 Bellville 7535 .co.za
7.13 Ms. René de Kock SANRAL Private Bag X19 Bellville 7535 Dekockr@nra.co.za
714 |Ms. Jacqui Gooch Dept of Public Works & Transport Private Bag X9185 Cape Town 8000 jacaui westerncape gov.za
7145 |Mr. Cleon Khatib Department of Health P.O Box 5489 i 8012
716 |Mr. John Geeringh Eskom T ion, Megawatt Park P.0. Box 1091 2000 john.geer coza
7.17 Eskom Grid Access gridaccessunit@eskom.co.za
718 |Mr. Zukile Mali Department of Defence zukile. mali@yahoo.com
719 |Mr. Kabase Nosi Department of Defence .com
720 |Mr. Selaelo Matlhane SARAO ao.ac.za
721 |Mr. Thato Nape SARAO Tnape@sarao.ac.za
722 |Ms T Torch Dept of Water & Sanitation ci i 8135 TorchT@dws gov.za
723 |Ms ™M Lintnaar-Strauss Dept of Water & Sanitation ci i 8135 Lintnaar-StraussM@dws.gov.za
7.24 z Magodla DWS magodlaz@dws.gov.za
725 |Mr Fabian Canterbury Transnet 021449 2215 Fabian.Cantebury@transnet.net
Natasha Bieding DEADP Natasha.Biedi ncape.gov.za
Eldon van Boom DEADP eldon. .gov.za
8
8.1 Mr M Le Roux Swartlandwinery
8.2 Mr |1 Joubert Dogs and All
83 Mr M Loubser Farm Doornkruil
8.4
85 |
9. Other:
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5
9.6
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